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STATEMENT OF ACTIVITIES

REVENUE & SUPPORT 2016 2015

Contributions 
Membership Dues 
Government Grants 

Federal
State

Fundraising Events 
Other Income

TOTAL REVENUE & SUPPORT

$23,403
$7,700

$604,189
$21,564
$34,155
$20,412

$711,432

$37,513
$9,150

$507,911
$8,436

$31,853
$1,948

$596,811

EXPENSES

Program Services 
Management & General
Fundraising

TOTAL EXPENSES 

$673,727
$75,677
$15,649

$765,053

$428,785
$87,332
$15,887

$532,004

Increase / Decrease in Net Assets 
Net Assets, Beginning of Year
Net Assets, End of Year

(53,630)
$137,506
$83,876

$64,807
$72,699

$137,506


