

nj coalition against sexual assault

3150 Brunswick Pike, Ste. 300 Lawrenceville, N.J. 08648-2420 Ph: 609 - 631 - 4450 www.njcasa.org

STATEMENT OF ACTIVITIES

REVENUE & SUPPORT	2016	2015
Contributions	\$23,403	\$37,513
Membership Dues	\$7,700	\$9,150
Government Grants		
Federal	\$604,189	\$507,911
State	\$21,564	\$8,436
Fundraising Events	\$34,155	\$31,853
Other Income	\$20,412	\$1,948
TOTAL REVENUE & SUPPORT	\$711,432	\$596,811
EXPENSES		
Program Services	\$673,727	\$428,785
Management & General	\$75,677	\$87,332
Fundraising	\$15,649	\$15,887
TOTAL EXPENSES	\$765,053	\$532,004
Increase / Decrease in Net Assets	(53,630)	\$64,807
Net Assets, Beginning of Year	\$137,506	\$72,699
Net Assets, End of Year	\$83,876	\$137,506